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Customers
KAKEN TEST CENTER
A business day of Kaken & affiliated institutes (2024/Apr)
[Blank: Open]
Japan Kaken HongKong| Shanghai Kakon| Nantong Lab. Qingdao Lab. Dalian Lab. Ningbo Lab. Wauxi Lab. le&f)(nacl(seiz KOTITI (BRKHZE'LL’];ISh) BVCP[S‘t\d’.lemam [Enggzgh BVCPS Thailand (Bclllqgtialﬁljru)
Apr 1 Mon Public holiday
Apr 2 Tue
Apr 3 Wed
Apr 4 Thu Public holiday | Public holiday | Public holiday | Public holiday | Public holiday | Public holiday | Public holiday Public holiday
Apr 5 Fri Temporary closure | Temporary closure | Temporary closure | Temporary closure | Temporary closure | Temporary closure Specially open Temporary closure
Apr 6 Sat Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Specially open Closed Closed Public holiday Closed
Apr 7 Sun Closed Closed Specially open | Specially open | Specially open | Specially open | Specially open | Specially open Closed Closed Public holiday Closed Closed Closed Closed
Apr 8 Mon Public holiday Temporary closure Temporary closure
Apr 9 Tue Public holiday Temporary closure Public holiday
Apr 10| Wed Public holiday Closed Public holiday
Apr 11 Thu Public holiday Public holiday Public holiday
Apr 12 Fri Public holiday Closed
Apr 13 Sat Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Public holiday Closed
Apr 14 Sun Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Public holiday Closed Closed Public holiday Closed
Apr 15 Mon Public holiday Public holiday
Apr 16 Tue Temporary closure
Apr 17 Wed
Apr 18 Thu Public holiday
Apr 19 Fri Closed
Apr 20 Sat Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
Apr 21 Sun Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
Apr 22 Mon
Apr 23 Tue
Apr 24| Wed
Apr 25 Thu
Apr 26 Fri Closed
Apr 27 Sat Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
Apr 28 Sun Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
Apr 29| Mon Public holiday
Apr 30 Tue Public holiday
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